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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 
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Designed
for 

Room 
Service!

        

Model
Tray 

Capacity Accom. Tray Size
Ledge

Spacing
Compartments/
Trays per Ledge

Overall Size
Caster 
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W D H

DCD-5506 8 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-1/4"
(133) 1 /1 22-1/2"

(572
25-1/2" 

648
54-1/2"
1384)

All swivel, 
2 w/brake 6" (152) 190 (86.4) 47.5 (1.3)

DCD-5510* 10 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20"
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-7/8"
(149) 2 / 1 25"

(635
40-1/2"

1029
45-1/3"
1151)

2 fixed, 
2 swivel
w/brake

8" (203) 225 (101.4) 69.8 (2.0)

DCD-5514* 14 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-7/8"
(149) 2 / 1 25"

(635
40-1/2"

1029
57"

1448)

2 fixed, 
2 swivel
w/brake

8" (203)  240 (108.9) 95.1 (2.7)

Freight Class:125
Ships in: 7days or less!

* Includes full-perimeter bumper.   Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

Compact size is designed for
more frequent delivery trips.

Custom Graphics

New

New

New

Don’t see what you want?  Call us! We
can create a    custom graphic that

meets your needs ! 

Model # DCD-5506

Compartment floor channels
water to center drain,
facilitating cleaning.

For easy cleaning and sanitizing:

Exterior magnet holds
door securely open at 270°

Single removable ledge
panel unit secures to
frame to eliminate
vibration.

Stainless steel cart body
provides maximum
corrosion resistance 

Vented side panels avoid
heat and condensation 
build-up inside the cabinet

Quieter carts
can improve CMS

HCAHP survey
results!

1. Unscrew 2. Remove ledge 
panel unit

MADE IN THE USA


