



Designed Room Service!

Compact size is designed for more frequent delivery trips.









	_				Overall Size			Contain		Const. Walinka	
Model	Tray Capacity	Accom. Tray Size	Ledge Spacing	Compartments/ Trays per Ledge	W	D	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m3)
New DCD-5506	8 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-1/4" (133)	1/1	22-1/2" (572	25-1/2" 648	54-1/2" 1384)	All swivel, 2 w/brake	6" (152)	190 (86.4)	47.5 (1.3)
New DCD-5510*	10 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-7/8" (149)	2/1	25" (635	40-1/2" 1029	45-1/3" 1151)	2 fixed, 2 swivel w/brake	8" (203)	225 (101.4)	69.8 (2.0)
New DCD-5514*	14 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-7/8" (149)	2/1	25" (635	40-1/2" 1029	57" 1448)	2 fixed, 2 swivel w/brake	8" (203)	240 (108.9)	95.1 (2.7)

 $^{* \} lncludes full-perimeter \ bumper. \ \ Measurements \ in \ (\) \ denote \ metric \ millimeters, unless \ otherwise \ specified.$